

## **2024 Vendor Membership**

## Please return this form with your dues payment. **EMAIL COMMUNICATION IS EXTREMELY IMPORTANT**, so please include your email address(s) below.

Company		
Main Contact Name		
Phone	Email	
Phone for online directory		
Brief phrase (a few words) descri	bing company for directory:	
Collection Industry Vendor	\$1,030	
Please add a CAC PAC Fund Cor	tribution \$	
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED	\$	
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED	\$	
Mail check Email: info@	s to: CAC, 3200 Courthouse Lane, Eagan, MN 55121-1585 calcollectors.net; Fax: 952-926-1624; Phone 916-929-2125	
Mail check Email: info@ For Credit Card Payment (mark	s to: CAC, 3200 Courthouse Lane, Eagan, MN 55121-1585 calcollectors.net; Fax: 952-926-1624; Phone 916-929-2125	
Mail check Email: info@ For Credit Card Payment (mark Uisa Dast	s to: CAC, 3200 Courthouse Lane, Eagan, MN 55121-1585 calcollectors.net; Fax: 952-926-1624; Phone 916-929-2125 one):	
Mail checks Email: info@ For Credit Card Payment (mark Uisa Dast Card number	s to: CAC, 3200 Courthouse Lane, Eagan, MN 55121-1585 calcollectors.net; Fax: 952-926-1624; Phone 916-929-2125 one): erCard American Express	

CAC is a nonprofit mutual benefit corporation which may not make distribution to its members except upon dissolution. Membership is nontransferable. Contributions or gifts to CAC are not deductible as charitable contributions for Federal Income Tax purposes; however, dues payments may be deductible by members as ordinary and necessary business expenses subject to restrictions raised as a result of the Omnibus Budget Reconciliation Act affecting association lobbying activities. CAC estimates that the non-deductible portion of your 2024 dues allocable to lobbying is 30%. CAC Tax ID 95-1461049.